KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECENVED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE oer
o 7282015
October 31,2016 0 Govemmgnzg, Ethigs

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A Name of Committee: fe@nsas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Address: 623 SW 10th Ave.
City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66612 7
This is a {check one): Party Committee / Political Committee

B.  Checlc only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . .........cocicciimniin e $160,829.00
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .......ocoviviiriiicvnriienienne 2,500.00
3, Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .....ccccoveviiviivevceneesireer s 163,329.00
4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .....oooccoiiiicininnin 64,600.00
5, Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) e $ 98,729.00

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete, I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filjteg a false document 1s a class A misdemeanor.”

SignMure of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2016




SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

(Neme of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Occupation of Check Amount of
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other
Cash Check Loan E funds .
Other Receipt
Susan Wagle Excess contribution
08/04/16 |4 N. Sagebrush St. refunded / $1,000.00
Wichita, KS 67230-6643
Larry R. Hund, MD Physician
09/15/16 | 9825 Shannon Woods Healthcare industry / $300.00
Wichita, KS 67226-4100
Todd W. Murphy, MD Physician
09/15/16 | 6505 E. Central Ave., Ste. 290 Healthcare Industry / $300.00
Wichita, KS 67206-1924
Abhie L. Collinsworth, MD Physician
09/30/16 |550 N. Hillside St. Healthcare Industry / $300.00
Wichita, KS 67214-4976
Robert C. Young, MD Physician
09/30/16 |6611 E. Central Ave,, Ste. C Healthcare Industry / $300.00
Wichita, KS 67206-1937
Tarek Darwish, MD Physician
10/12/16 | 12707 W. 123rd Ter, Healthcare Industry / $150.00
Overland Park, KS 66213-5062
Mark R. Wolfe, MD Physician
10/12/16 | 1100 Leone Ridge Dr. Healthcare Industry / $150.00
Manhattan, KS 66503-4001
Subtotal This Page $2,500.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total Itemized Receipts for Period $2,500.00
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)
Sale of Political Materials {Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $2,500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $
09/07/16 Doug Blex Campaign Contribution 500.00

3131 CR 2600
Independence, KS 67310

09/07/16 Jerry Henry Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
3515 Neosho Rd.
Cummings, KS 66016

09/07/16 Barbara Bollier MD Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
6910 Overhill Rd.
Mission Hills, KS§ 66208

09/07/16 Jim Denning Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
8416 W. 115% st.
Overland Park, KS 66210-2420

09/07/16 Julia Lynn Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
18837 W. 115" Ter,
Olathe, KS 66061

09/07/16 Caryn Tyson Campaign Contribution 500.00
PO Box 191
Parker, KS 66072

09/07/16 Jake LaTumer Campaign Contribution 500.00
1247 8. 230" St.
Pittsburg, KS 66762

09/07/16 Ty Masterson Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
1539 Phyllis Ln.
Andover, KS 67002

09/07/16 Jeff Longbine Campaign Contribution 1,000.,00
2801 Lakeridge Rd.
Emporia, KS 66801

09/07/16 Laura Kelly Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
234 SW Greenwood Ave,
Topeka, KS 66606

09/07/16 Vicki Schmidt Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
5906 SW 43 Ct.
Topelka, KS 66610

09/07/16 Rob Olson Campaign Contribution 1,000.00

15944 S. Clairborne St,
Olathe, KS 66062

Subtotal This Page $10,500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Nzame and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $
09/07/16 Lynn Rogers Campaign Contribution 500,00

912 N. Spaulding Ave.
Wichita, K§ 67203

09/07/16 Dan Kerschen Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
645 S. 263 St. W,
Garden Plain, KS 67050

05/07/16 Gene Suellentrop Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
6813 W. Northwind Cir.
Wichita, KS 67205

05/07/16 Mike Petersen Campaign Contribution 500.00
2608 Southeast Dr,
Wichita, KS 67216

09/07/16 Susan Wagle Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
4 N. Sagebrush St.
Wichita, KS 67230

09/07/16 Larry Alley Campaign Contribution 500.00
517 Quail Nest Rd.
Winfield, KS§ 67156

09/07/16 Mary Jo Taylor Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
114 N. Union St.
Stafford, KS 67578

09/07/16 Ed Berger Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
2501 Briarwood Ln,
Hutchinson, KS 67502

09/07/16 Richard Wilborn Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
1504 Heritage P
McPherson, KS 67460

09/07/16 Elaine Bowers Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
1326 North 150% Rd.
Concordia, XS 66901

09/07/16 Molly Baumgardner Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
29467 Masters Ct,
Louisburg, KS 66053

09/07/16 Bud Estes Campaign Contribution 500.00
1405 Elbow Bend
Dodge City, KS 67801

Subtotal This Page $ 10,000.00

Page _2 of 11



Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date

Purpose of Expenditure

Name and Address

List candidate name & address if independent or
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300

Amount

$

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

John Doll
2927 Cliff Place
Garden City, KS 67846

Richard Billinger
310 Acacia Dr,
Goodland, KS 67735

Eric Jenkins
13308 W. 56" Terrace
Shawnee, KS 66216

Marc Rhoades
1006 Lazy Creek Dr.
Newton, KS 67114

Lee Mason
108 Arcadian Ct.
McPherson, KS 67460

Anita Judd Jenkins
225 N “C” St.
Arkansas City, KS§ 67005

Blake Carpenter
2425 N. Newberry, Apt. 3202
Derby, KS 67037

Chuck Weber
2331 N, Winstead Circle
Wichita, KS 67226

Roger Elliott
12015 E. Tamarac
Wichita, KS 67206

Steve Hucbert
619 N, Birch
Valley Center, K8 67147

John Whitmer
12905 W. Red Rock St.
Wichita, KS 67235

Leo Delperdang
2103 N. Pintail St.
Wichita, KS 67235

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

1,000.00

1,000.00

250,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

$6,500.00

Page 3 of

11



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $
09/07/16 Leslie Osterman Campaign Contribution 500.00

1401 W. Dallas St.
Wichita, KS 67217

09/07/16 Steven Anthimides Campaign Contribution 500.00
2370 Southeast Dr.
Wichita, KS 67216

09/07/16 Dan Hawkins Campaign Contribution 500.00
9406 Harvest Ln.
Wichita, K§ 67212

09/07/16 Joe Seiwert Campaign Contribution 500.00
1111 East Boundary Rd.
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570

09/07/16 Jan Pauls Campaign Contribution 500.00
101 E. 11" Ave.
Hutchinson, KS 67501

09/07/16 Steven Becker Campaign Contribution 500.00
11309 East 69™ Ave.
Buhler, KS 67522

09/07/16 Brenda Landwehr Campaign Contribution 500.00
2611 N. Bayside Ct.
Wichita, KS 67205

09/07/16 Kyle Hoffman Campaign Contribution 500.00
1318 Avenue T
Coldwater, KS 67029

09/07/16 Bradley Ralph Campaign Contribution 500.00
2009 Frederick Dr.
Dodge City, KS 67801

09/07/16 John Skubal Campaign Contribution 1,000.00
6503 West 134" Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66209

09/07/16 Dan Goddard Campaign Contribution 500.00
3420 Mosher Rd.
Parsons, K§ 67357

09/07/16 Dinah Sykes Campaign Contribution 500.00
10227 Theden Circle
Lenexa, KS 66212

Subtotal This Page $ 6,500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

Date Name and Address

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

Randall Hardy
816 Highland Ave.
Salina, KS 67401

Bruce Givens
1525 Country Club Rd.
El Dorado, KS 67042

Carolyn McGinn
11047 N. 87" St W.
Sedgwick, KS 67135

Trevor Jacobs
1927 Locust Rd.
Ft, Scott, KS 66701

Kevin Jones
416 B, 7" 8t.
Wellsville, KS 66092

Jene Vickrey
502 S. Countryside Dr,
Louisburg, KS 66053

Patty Markley
12312 Nieman Rd.
Overland Park, KS 66213

Erin Davis
12018 S. Clifton St.
Olathe, KS 66081

Amanda Grosserode
12601 West 99" St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Tom Cox
14814 W, 71" Ter.
Shawnee, KS 66216

Cindy Neighbor
10405 W. 52™ Ter.
Shawnee, KS 66203

Stephanie Clayton
9825 Woodson Dr,
Overland Park, KS 66207

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

250,00

500,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

$6,250.00

Page 5 of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

Date Name and Address

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

05/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

Jan Kessinger
12605 Walmer St.
Overland Park, KS 66209

Dorothy Hughes
6009 W. 76" Ter,
Prairie Village, KS 66208

Linda Gallagher
7804 Monrovia St.
Lenexa, K8 66216

Melissa Rooker
4124 Brookridge Dr,
Fairway, KS 66205

Larry Campbell
15803 S. Avalon
Olathe, XS 66062

Sean Tarwater
16006 Mcadow L.
Stillwell, KS 66085

Joy Koesten
3310 W. 137" st.
Leawood, KS 66224

James Todd
9812 W. 118" St., Apt. #3
Overland Park, KS 66210

Randy Powell
14481 W, 122" St.
Olathe, KS 66062

Tom Burroughs
31318. 73" Ter.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Kathy Wolfe Moore
3209 N, 131™ St.
Kansas City, KS 66109

Willie Dove
14715 Timber Ln.
Bonner Springs, KS 66012

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Coutribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Confribution

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500,00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

$ 5,750.00

Page _ 6 of
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

Date Name and Address

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

05/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

Shelee Brim
6756 Longview
Shawnee, KS 66218

Tom Sloan
772 Hwy. 40
Lawrence, KS 66049

Ron Ellis
9199 X-4 Hwy.
Meriden, KS 66512

Marvin Kleeb
14206 Eby

Overland Park, KS 66221

Scott Schwab
14953 W. 140" Ter.
Olathe, KS 66062

Fred Patton
339 NE 46" st.
Topeka, KS 66617

Jim Gartner

928 SW Woodbridge Ct.

Topeka, KS 66606

Ken Corbet
10351 SW 61 St.
Topeka, KS 66610

Lane Hemsley
2909 SW 33" Circle
Topeka, KS 66614

Mark Schreiber
1722 Yucca Ln.
Emporia, KS 66801

Francis Awerkamp
807 W. Linn St.
St. Marys, KS 66536

John Eplee MD
221 N, 6" St.
Atchison, KS 66002

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

$ 5,500.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 b
09/07/16 Sydney Carlin Campaign Contribution 250.00

1650 Sunny Slope Ln.
Manhattan, KS 66502

09/07/16 Tom Phillips Carpaign Contribution 500.00
1530 Barrington Dr,
Manhattan, KS 66503

09/07/16 Dave Baker Campaign Contribution 500.00
278 Lakeroad
Council Gove, KS (66846

09/07/16 J. R. Claeys Campaign Contribution 500.00
2157 Redhawk Ln,
Salina, KS 67401

09/07/16 John Barker Campaign Contribution 500.00
103 Wassinger Ave,
Abilene, KS 67410

09/07/16 Diana Dierks Campaign Contribution 500.00
1221 Sunrise Dr.
Salina, IKS 67401

09/07/16 Mary Martha Good Campaign Contribution 500.00
89 SE 20" St.
El Dorado, KS 67402

09/07/16 Eric Smith Campaign Contribution 500.00
627 Kennebec St.

Burlington, XS 66839

09/07/16 Ron Ryckman, Jr. Campaign Contribution 500.00
14234 W. 158" St.
Olathe, KS 66062

09/071/16 Henry Helgerson Campaign Contribution 500.00
12 E. Peach Tree
Wichita, KS 66207

09/07/16 Jim Ward Campaign Contribution 500.00
3100 E. Clark St.
Wichita, KS 67211

09/07/16 Greg Lakin Campaign Contribution 250.00
2824 W, Timbercreek Circle
Wichita, KS 67204

Subtotal This Page $ 5,500.00

Page _8 of 11



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure
List candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

Date Name and Address

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

09/07/16

Brandon Whipple
4455 S. Washington Ct.
Wichita, KS 67216

Clay Aurand
810 Shady La,
Belleville, KS 66935

Susan Concannon
921 N. Mill st.
Beloit, KS 67420

Steven Johnson
10197 S. Hopkins Rd.
Assaria, KS 67416

Sue Boldra

2405 General Custer Rd.

Hays, KS 67601

Eber Phelps
3103 Olympic Ln.
Hays, KS 67601

Tory Arnberger
1221 McKinley St
Great Bend, KS 67530

Boyd Orr
30111 HRd.
Fowler, KS 67844

Leonard Mastroni
102 Fairway Dr.
LaCrosse, KS§ 67548

Don Hineman
116 S. Longhorn Rd.
Dighton, KS 67839

Adam Smith
1970 RD 3
Weskan, KS 67762

Russ Jennings
515 Pleasantview Ln.
Lakin, K8 67860

Subtotal This Page

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Coniribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

$ 5,500,060

Page 9 of
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

Purpose of Expenditure

Date Name and Address Liist candidate name & address if independent or Amount
in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 $

09/07/16 Barbara Ballard Campaign Contribution 500,00
1532 Alvamar Dr.
Lawrence, KS 66047

09/07/18 Tom Sawyer Campaign Contribution 500.00
1041 S. Elizabeth St,
Wichita, KS 67213

09/22/16 SedgPAC Transfer Membership 300.00
1102 S. Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

09/23/16 Anthony Hensley Campaign Contribution 500.00
2226 SE Virginia Ave,
Topeka, KS 66605

10/03/16 SedgPAC Transfer Membership 300.00
1102 S. Hillside
Wichita, KS 67211

10/11/16 Pat Petty Campaign Contribution 500.00
5316 Lakewood St.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Subtotal This Page $2,600.00
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Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made Amount
If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address
$0.00
Complete if 1ast page of Schedule ¢
‘Total ltemized Expenditures This Period $64,600,00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
S $64,600.00
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